Participating Dealer List

Dealer Name

Axio Automotive Ogden

Clean Fuels Utah

Dahle Used Automart Murray
Ken Garff Honda

Ken Garff Jaguar Landrover Downtown
Ken Garff Missan

Ken Garff Missan of Salt Lake
Markosian Auto

Midas Cars LLC

Murdock Hyundai Cache Valley
The Duesy Shop

Tony Divino Toyota

Young Dodge Morgan

Young Ford Ogden

Young Hyundai

Young Mazda

Young Subaru

Dealer Address

52132 Freeway Park Dr
4000 5 State 5t. #200
4545 S Auto Blvd.

950 W Riverdale Road
150 e500s

615 W. Riverdale Road

777 South West Temple 5t

3213 wWall Ave

5765 51900 W

3131 N Main 5T

481 n wall ave

777 W. Riverdale Road
536 N550E

3450 Wall Ave

3333 Wall Ave.

4020 Riverdale Rd

3920 Riverdale Rd.

Dealer City
Riverdale
Millcreek
Murray
Riverdale
Salt Lake City
Riverdale
Salt Lake City
Ogden

Roy

Logan
Harrisville
Riverdale
Morgan
Ogden
Ogden
S.ogden

South Ogden

Dealer Phone Number
801-774-2600
801-802-6080
8501312 1620
801-781-4700
8012573600
801-781-4531
8019331310
801-886-1700
801-515-7676
3457870040
801-941-0600
801-394-5701
801-331-5276
801-629-5500
B0O1-821-2737
801-927-2400

801-621-3431



